
JUNIOR MENS 114.0 RESULTS

Junior Mens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kase Basham SWH 112.8 120.0 10

2 Maverick Folger Stanton County Trojans 113.0 120.0 8

3 Willy Silaphanh Liberal High School 94.0 110.0 6

4 Jordy Padgett Meade High School 105.0 105.0 4

5 Graham von Leonrod Dighton High School 101.1 100.0 2

6 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 107.0 95.0 1

7 Chaz Simon Syracuse High School 114.0 90.0 0

8 Eli  Tarin Stanton County Trojans 102.0 85.0 0

9 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 96.6 80.0 0

10 Paxon Krier Stanton County Trojans 102.0 75.0 0

11 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 106.0 75.0 0

13 Austin Seger Stanton County Trojans 111.0 0.0 0

Junior Mens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kase Basham SWH 112.8 200.0 10

2 Willy Silaphanh Liberal High School 94.0 180.0 8

3 Jordy Padgett Meade High School 105.0 180.0 6

4 Chaz Simon Syracuse High School 114.0 170.0 4

5 Maverick Folger Stanton County Trojans 113.0 165.0 2

6 Graham von Leonrod Dighton High School 101.1 160.0 1

7 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 96.6 150.0 0

8 Austin Seger Stanton County Trojans 111.0 145.0 0

9 Eli  Tarin Stanton County Trojans 102.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 107.0 135.0 0

11 Paxon Krier Stanton County Trojans 102.0 125.0 0

12 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 106.0 90.0 0

Junior Mens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jordy Padgett Meade High School 105.0 130.0 10

2 Willy Silaphanh Liberal High School 94.0 120.0 8

3 Kase Basham SWH 112.8 120.0 6

4 Chaz Simon Syracuse High School 114.0 110.0 4

5 Graham von Leonrod Dighton High School 101.1 105.0 2

6 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 107.0 105.0 1

7 Austin Seger Stanton County Trojans 111.0 95.0 0

8 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 96.6 85.0 0

9 Eli  Tarin Stanton County Trojans 102.0 85.0 0

10 Maverick Folger Stanton County Trojans 113.0 85.0 0

11 Paxon Krier Stanton County Trojans 102.0 70.0 0

12 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 106.0 60.0 0

Junior Mens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kase Basham SWH 112.8 440.0 10

2 Jordy Padgett Meade High School 105.0 415.0 8

3 Willy Silaphanh Liberal High School 94.0 410.0 6

4 Maverick Folger Stanton County Trojans 113.0 370.0 4

5 Chaz Simon Syracuse High School 114.0 370.0 2

6 Graham von Leonrod Dighton High School 101.1 365.0 1

7 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 107.0 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 96.6 315.0 0

9 Eli  Tarin Stanton County Trojans 102.0 305.0 0

10 Paxon Krier Stanton County Trojans 102.0 270.0 0

11 Austin Seger Stanton County Trojans 111.0 240.0 0

12 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 106.0 225.0 0

Junior Mens 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Willy Silaphanh Liberal High School 94.0 4.362

6 Jordy Padgett Meade High School 105.0 3.952

8 Kase Basham SWH 112.8 3.901

11 Graham von Leonrod Dighton High School 101.1 3.61

13 Maverick Folger Stanton County Trojans 113.0 3.274

14 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 96.6 3.261

15 Chaz Simon Syracuse High School 114.0 3.246

19 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 107.0 3.131

20 Eli  Tarin Stanton County Trojans 102.0 2.99

23 Paxon Krier Stanton County Trojans 102.0 2.647

27 Austin Seger Stanton County Trojans 111.0 2.162

28 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 106.0 2.123


